icial

RAMONA RITCHIE

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$40.00

Page 1 Recorded By. FES

Book- 0511 Page-



PARCEL NUMBER: 005-470-29 WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: Raymond P. Schatz

3420 Huerta Drive

Las Vegas, Nevada, 89121

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THE GRANTOR(S),

- Margaret M Schatz, a single person, for and in consideration of: One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration conveys, releases and quit claims to the GRANTEE(S):
- Raymond P. Schatz, 3420 Huerta Drive, Las Vegas, Clark County, Nevada, 89121, the following described real estate, situated in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada:

(legal description): T29N, R48E SEC.33 SW4SE4NW4

Description was obtained from the Eureka County Recorders Office.

THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY:

Grantor grants, all of the Grantor's rights, title, and interest in and to the above described property and premises to the Grantee(s), and to the Grantee(s) heirs and assigns forever, so that neither Grantor(s) nor Grantor's heirs, legal representatives or assigns shall have, claim or demand any right or title to the property, premises, or appurtenances, or any part thereof.

Tax Parcel Number: 005-470-29

Mail Tax Statements To: Raymond P. Schatz 3420 Huerta Drive Las Vegas, Nevada 89121

Gr	ani	tor	Sign	atu	res:
91	***		~~~		

DATED: 1/5/11

Pan Di Co-quardian for margaret M. Schat.

Margaret M Schatz

Margaret M Schatz 3420 Huerta Drive Las Vegas, Nevada, 89121

STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF CLARK, ss:

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this 5th day of 2000 day of 2000

SHERRY A. HEATH
Notary Public, State of Nevada
Appointment No. 06-109460-1
My Appt. Expires Oct 30, 2014

Notary Public

Title (and Rank)

My commission expires 10/30/2014

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-216640

		, FOR R	ECOI Guardianship papers Reviewed Recording regisested by
1. Assessor Par	cel Number (s)	Decum	Recording requested By nent/1 RAMONA RITCHIE
a) 005-47		Book:	
b)		Date of	ifRei Eureka County - NV
c)		Notes	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
d)			D ₁
			Recorded By FES RPTT
2. Type of Prope	rty:		Book- 0511 Page- 0277
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	acant Land b)	Single Fam Res.	\ \
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ondo/Twnhse d) ot. Bldg, f)	2-4 Plex Comm'/Indi	\ \
<u></u>	ot. Bldg. f) gricultural h)	Mobile Home	
) <u> </u>	ther		
			33
	Sales Price of Proper		426
	of Foreclosure Only (valu		
Transfer Tax V		\$	
Real Property	Transfer Tax Due:	3	
	~		/ / /
4. If Exemption			
	ax Exemption, per NRS 3		
, b. Explain R	eason for Exemption:	Transfer f	rom wife to husband
			/ /
5 Partial Interes	st: Percentage being to	ransferred: /	00 %
belief, and can be provided herein. I	supported by document furthermore, the disallov	ation if called upon to vance of any claimed	best of their information and substantiate the information exemption, or other determination ue plus interest at 1% per month.
Pursuant to NRS	375.030, the Buyer and	d Seller shall be join	tly and severally liable for any
additional amoun	it owed.	\ \	Grantor
Signature /	mout	-	Capacity (o-quardian for Margo
Signature 19	aymond P Sa	nati	Capacity Co-guardian for Margo Capacity Husband-Grantee Sit
		0//	
SELLER (GRA	NTOR) INFORMATIO	ON BUYER	GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQU			(REQUIRED)
	Jurgaret M. Scho		
Address: 3	420 HUCAZ Drive	Address:	3420 Huerta Drive
	as Vegas	City:	Las Vegas
	N Zip: 89121	State:	NV Zip: 89121
	1 -		
COMPANY/PE	RSON REQUESTING	RECORDING	
	HE SELLER OR BUYER)		
Print Name:			Escrow#
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)